NEXT-GEN PASSIVE (SCS) IT NETWORKING SOLUTIONS
TRANSFORMING
INDIA WITH ADVANCED
NETWORKING
SOLUTIONS.
DIGISOL is advantageously poised to offer Passive (SCS) IT Networking
Solutions such as Copper, FIber and FTTH to Serve Enterprise, Mid-Market
& Micro-Enterprise Segment. Our range is flexible and suitable for any

DGC-KS6UWH-CD
CAT6 UTP, 180°, COLLAPSIBLE DOOR,
PUNCH DOWN TYPE KEYSTONE
•  Small & Exquisite form factor
•  Skilled Design on Jack and PCB
•  High and Reliable Performance
•  Ergonomic Design & Easy Termination
•  Support Both RJ11 and RJ12 Plug
•  With Collapsible Shutter
DGC-KS6UWH-C (Link Series)
CAT6 UTP, 180°, WITHOUT DOOR,
PUNCH DOWN TYPE KEYSTONE
•  High and Reliable Performance
•  Skilled Design on Jack and PCB
•  Small & Exquisite form factor
•  Keystone jack can be easily terminated by standard
punch down tool
•  Ergonomic Design and Easy Termination
DGC-KS6SMS-A
CAT6 STP, 180°, TOOLLESS TYPE KEYSTONE
•  Zinc-casted Shell Covered with the Nickel Platting
•  Provide Outstanding Performance to Outside EMI
•  Secures Data
•  Skilled Design on Jack and PCB
•  High and Reliable Performance
•  Ergonomic Design and Easy Termination
•  Available in Cat6A
13
COPPER KEYSTONES COPPER PATCH PANELS
DGC-PP6U2L-1B-SL
CAT6 UTP 24 PORT 90° SOLDERLESS
PATCH PANEL
•  Contacts pins assembled in Patented PCBs by Solder-less process
leading to higher efficiency
•  Flexible Square Contact pins, with 360 degree covered in 30 microns
Gold plating, better for POE Application
•  IDC accommodates 22~26 AWG Stranded and Solid wires
•  No oxidization of contact pins due to absence of soldering
flux leading to longer life
•  Higher performance with better transmission at electron level
•  6 Port Jack configuration specially designed & molded in Polycarbonate
Fire retardant material and Removable Module Design
•  90 Degree Punch-Down design for easy assembly on site
•  Exceeds ANSI/TIA 568-C.2 standard, and supports 1000-BASE-T
•  1U Patch Panel to mount in any Standard Rack
DGC-PPAU2L-1A
CAT6A UTP, 24 PORT, 180° PATCH PANEL
•  180 Degree Punch Down Design
•  1U Patch Panel to Mount in any Standard Rack
•  Easy Port Labeling Identification Provision
•  Accommodates 22~26 AWG Stranded and Solid Wires
DGC-PP6U2L-1C (Link Series)
CAT6 UTP, 24 PORT, 180° PATCH PANEL
•  180 Degree punch down design for network terminations
•  Ease of cable routing is assured with a rear cable management
•  6x4 module type designed jack configuration
•  Easily removable module design
•  1U standard 19 inch rack mounted
•  Easy port labeling identification
•  Compatible with T568A or T568B wiring schemes
•  Accommodates 22~26 AWG Stranded and
Solid Copper Wires
STRUCTURED CABLING SOLUTIONS12
helpdesk@digisol.com  •  www.digisol.com
COPPER UNLOADED PATCH PANELS
DGC-PPXU2U-1X
UNLOADED UTP, 24 PORT,
PATCH PANEL
•  Front Removable Module Design
•  1U Patch Panel to Mount in any Standard Rack
•  Easy Port Labeling Identification Provision
•  Accommodates 22~26 AWG Stranded and Solid Wires
DGC-PPXU2U-1XA
UNLOADED UTP, 24 PORT, ANGLED BLANK
PATCH PANEL
•  Robust and Elegant designed panel
•  Compatible with standard size UTP keystones jacks
•  Ease of cable routing is assured with a rear cable
management
•  Keystones can be assembled and disassembled easily
on the panel
•  1U standard 19 inch rack mounted
•  Angular shape for easy routing of Patchcords when
assembled in racks
•  Easy port labeling identification
DGC-PC6SMGY-1L
CAT6 STP, LSZH PATCH CORD
•  Available in LSZH Sheath Jacket- Reduced Toxic
Gasses Emitted During Combustion